POWER & CONTROL
MJB
FLUSH MOUNT
DURABLE
CHROME FINISH
CLASSICAL
STYLING & CONSTRUCTION
TWO HANDLES

NOTE: It can only use 60 series shift cables with the
5/16 - 24 threaded ends.
ORDER INFORMATION PART NO.
CONTROLS
MJB Control CH2500P
OPTIONS/SERVICE ITEMS
Hand Lever Assembly, Chrome Throttle 031046-002
Ball Knob, Include 1 each red and black knobs CA68287P
Stainless Throttle Knob (grooved) CA69052P**
Stainless Steel Shift Knob (smooth) CA69051P**
Neutral Safety Switch 047346
Mounting Hardware Kit 062307
Bearing Replacement Kit CA68012P
Handle Replacement Kit ( Throttle & Shift handles) CA68011P
Detent/Friction Replacement Kit CA68013P
COMPATABLE CABLES FOR THROTTLE USE
Universal 3300/33C Types:
3300 cable (standard)
33C cable (midrange)